
July 2019

DATE/TIME CLASS SKILL LEVEL ROOM

Tue, Jul 2, 10:00 AM What's New at FamilySearch Beginner M Lab

Sat, Jul 6, 1:00 PM Utilizando el Wiki de Investigación Beginner B1 Lab

Tue, Jul 9, 10:00 AM Overview of FamilySearch Beginner M Lab

Thu, Jul 11, 10:00 AM Italian Death Records Indexing Beginner M Lab

Sat, Jul 13, 1:00 PM Isso é um S ou D? Como ler documentos antigos Beginner B1 Lab

Tue, Jul 16, 10:00 AM
Navigating, Adding and Editing, Standardization of Dates 

and Places on Family Tree
Beginner M Lab

Thu, Jul 18, 10:00 AM Web Indexing Beginner 2N Lab

Thu, Jul 18, 11:00 AM Obituaries: A Family History Goldmine Beginner M Lab

Sat, Jul 20, 1:00 PM El Árbol Familiar, ¡hay una applicación para eso! Beginner B1 Lab

Tue, Jul 23, 10:00 AM
Tips and Tricks for Finding Elusive Records on 

FamilySearch
Beginner M Lab

Tue, Jul 23, 11:30 AM
Germans from Russia: Locating the Town with Websites 

and Gazetteers
Intermediate M Lab

Tue, Jul 23, 1:00 PM
German and Danish Research: Schleswig-Holstein 

Censuses
Intermediate M Lab

Tue, Jul 30, 10:00 AM Research Help and Searching Records on Family Tree Beginner M Lab
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Family History Library

35 North West Temple

Salt Lake City, UT 84150

Family History Library Class Calendar

For a list of monthly classes, visit our website:  http://familysearch.org/locations/library_class_schedule

To find the class webinar links visit https://familysearch.org/wiki/en/Family_History_Library

and go to Classes and Online Webinars.
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